
2016 TMAD CPR Course Schedule 

 

The Town of Mamaroneck Ambulance District will 
offer AHA BLS for the Healthcare Provider classes 

on the following dates during 2016: 
 

Saturday, January 16
th

 - Mamaroneck EMS 
Saturday, February 20

th
 - Larchmont VAC 

Saturday, March 19
th

 - Mamaroneck EMS 
Saturday, April 16

th
 - Larchmont VAC 

Saturday, May 21
st

 - Mamaroneck EMS 
Tuesday, May 17

th
, 6:00 PM – Mamaroneck EMS 

Saturday, June 18
th

 - Larchmont VAC 
Saturday, July 16

th
 - Mamaroneck EMS 

Tuesday, August 16
th

, 6:00 PM – Larchmont VAC 
Saturday, August 20

th
 - Larchmont VAC 

Saturday, September 17
th 

- Mamaroneck EMS 
Saturday, October 15

th
 - Larchmont VAC 

Saturday, November 19
th

 - Mamaroneck EMS 
Saturday, December 17

th
 - Larchmont VAC 

 

Saturday courses begin at 10:00 AM.  
Cost is $50 per person 

 

Mamaroneck EMS is located at 220 North Barry Avenue Extension - 
Mamaroneck, NY 10543. 

 

Larchmont VAC is located at 155 Weaver Street - Larchmont, NY 10538. 
  

For information, directions, or to register, please call  (914) 381-7803
or e-mail . CMoore@townofmamaroneck.org


